

Company Representative

Corporate Office
50 Pearl Road, Suite 300 Brunswick, OH 44212 • KHMTravel.com • 888.227.0845

2024 KHM Travel Group Advertising Agreement

Company Name:	
Platinum Level: \$30,000*/year, \$7,500/quarter: khmtravel.com/2024-pla	tinum-level-package/
*I would like for KHM Travel Group to design our advertisements on behal	f of our company. \$4,000/year
Please check if you are interested in attending Destination Success in July 2	2024.
TOTAL:	
With the signature of this agreement, the parties agree to the following terms and conditions: • Materials submitted must meet KHM Travel Group's current technical specifications provided on the lit is the supplier's responsibility to ensure all banners, content, and other materials submitted are accurately according to the content of the content o	
to dates or terms of any offers. • Supplier must provide all material to KHM Travel Group within the timeframe specified (i.e. month, questill liable to pay KHM Travel Group for the advertisements agreed upon. KHM Travel Group will make guarantee late or missing components will be fulfilled.	
• If Supplier decides to have KHM Travel Group design all contents of the selected package as to not new year. This option has to be made during selection of package level. *Supplier must provide guidance on depending on which package level is selected.	what to promote at the beginning of each quarter or month,
 Packages are subject to change. Supplier will be notified of such changes within a reasonable timefro Invoices will be issued at the end of the quarter and payments must be made within 30 days after rec 	
All Ca	
Charlie Thompson, KHM Travel Group Supplier Relations Manager	Date

Date